
Epäviralliset SM pisteet 2010

JR 1 A

Sij Nro Nimi Seura 7.2 13.2 20.2 28.2 13.3 21.3 YHT YHT - 1

1 36 Mika Kallio ValkMK 20 25 25 25 25 120 100

2 1 Kari Vehniäinen KonnMK/UA 25 11 20 20 20 96 85

3 2 Erkki Silvasti KonnMK/UA 16 20 16 16 13 81 68

4 5 Pasi Pulliainen VRT 10 8 13 7 11 49 42

5 10 Jani Pirttinen SeMK 11 13 0 11 10 45 45

6 8 Taneli Parantainen SaarMpu 9 9 9 13 0 40 40

7 6 Ville Jauhiainen KonnMK/UA 13 16 3 0 7 39 39

8 11 Asseri Kingelin JMU 7 10 8 3 9 37 34

9 17 Ville Svan SaarMpu 8 6 10 10 0 34 34

10 77 Pietari Rönkkö PyhjMK 5 0 11 6 6 28 28

11 52 Eki Kaulamo VRT 0 5 6 8 5 24 24

12 14 Timo Roininen KaMK 0 7 2 9 3 21 21

13 32 Arttu Karhunen KonnMK/UA 0 4 5 4 4 17 17

14 7 Ville Töhönen KMK 4 0 7 0 1 12 12

15 31 Toni Liimatainen SaarMpu 3 3 4 1 0 11 11

16 144 Timo Immonen VRT 0 0 0 0 8 8 8

17 44 Herman Kenkkilä SeMK 2 2 1 2 0 7 7

18 75 Tatu Lauslehto TuMK 6 0 0 0 0 6 6

19 46 Jouni Lehtimäki KAMOKE 0 0 0 5 0 5 5

20 16 Janne Rantala SeMK 1 0 0 0 2 3 3

21 35 Kimmo Mylly KaMK 0 1 0 0 0 1 1



Epäviralliset SM pisteet 2010

JR 2 A

Sij Nro Nimi Seura 7.2 13.2 20.2 28.2 13.3 21.3 YHT YHT - 1

1 36 Mika Kallio ValkMK 25 20 25 25 25 120 100

2 1 Kari Vehniäinen KonnMK/UA 20 25 16 20 20 101 85

3 3 Erkki Silvasti KonnMK/UA 16 16 20 16 16 84 68

4 61 Ville Jauhiainen KonnMK/UA 13 13 8 11 13 58 50

5 4 Pasi Pulliainen VRT 9 9 11 9 11 49 40

6 6 Jani Pirttinen SeMK 11 11 0 13 9 44 44

7 25 Tatu Lauslehto TuMK 10 10 13 0 8 41 41

8 77 Kalle Katajisto SsMK 8 5 10 10 0 33 33

9 38 Taneli Parantainen SaarMpu 0 7 9 0 7 23 23

10 11 Asseri Kingelin JMU 7 8 6 2 0 23 23

11 15 Ville Töhönen KMK 5 2 4 8 4 23 21

12 16 Anssi Huuskonen KonnMK/UA 3 4 3 7 6 23 20

13 8 Joonas Huuskonen JMU 6 3 5 6 0 20 20

14 121 Jussi Valkeapää ValkMK 4 6 7 0 0 17 17

15 44 Timo Immonen VRT 0 0 0 0 10 10 10

16 73 Pekka Vesakivi KMK 0 0 1 3 2 6 6

17 45 Ari Borovkoff KonnMK/UA 0 0 0 5 0 5 5

18 66 Jarno Åman TuMK 0 0 0 4 1 5 5

19 12 Mikko Elomäki VRT 2 1 2 0 0 5 5

20 22 Jarkko Virtanen ValkMK 0 0 0 0 4 4 4

21 50 Juha Leppänen KonnMK/UA 0 0 0 0 3 3 3

22 78 Sampsa Nukarinen VRT 1 0 0 0 0 1 1



Epäviralliset SM pisteet 2010

JR 3 A
  

Sij Nro Nimi Seura 7.2 13.2 20.2 28.2 13.3 21.3 YHT YHT - 1

1 1 Kari Vehniäinen KonnMK/UA 25 25 25 25 25 125 100

2 3 Erkki Silvasti KonnMK/UA 20 13 20 20 13 86 73

3 11 Asseri Kingelin JMU 16 20 16 16 16 84 68

4 77 Pietari Rönkkö PyhjMK 13 0 13 11 20 57 57

5 7 Timo Roininen KaMK 2 16 11 10 11 50 48

6 8 Aki Haimila LrMP 5 7 10 13 9 44 39

7 78 Sampsa Nukarinen VRT 10 8 9 3 6 36 33

8 48 Kimmo Mylly KaMK 9 11 0 8 2 30 30

9 31 Toni  Liimatainen SaarMpu 3 10 0 9 8 30 30

10 51 Joni Pihlajamäki A-SMP 6 9 0 7 7 29 29

11 85 Tuukka Makkonen KonnMK/UA 4 5 8 6 5 28 24

12 17 Jussi Huuskonen JMU 7 4 6 5 4 26 22

13 9 Pasi Kirvesmäki JMU 11 6 0 0 0 17 17

14 73 Pekka Vesakivi KMK 0 3 7 4 3 17 17

15 21 Jussi Valkeapää ValkMK 0 0 0 0 10 10 10

16 90 Tommi Turunen SaarMpu 8 0 0 0 0 8 8



Epäviralliset SM pisteet 2010

ATV Open

Sij Nro Nimi Seura 7.2 13.2 20.2 28.2 13.3 21.3 YHT YHT - 1

1 14 Marko Antila SeMK 25 20 25 20 13 103 90

2 16 Janne Rantala SeMK 16 16 9 25 25 91 82

3 12 Sami Kemppainen VRT 11 25 20 13 20 89 78

4 4 Tapani Kangasniemi SeMK 13 13 16 16 11 69 58

5 6 Petri Honkanen QRF 20 0 6 11 16 53 53

6 44 Jouko Pollari SuseMK 10 10 11 10 10 51 41

7 39 Jarmo Heinimäki SeMK 9 11 13 0 9 42 42

8 28 Joni Juvonen VMK 7 7 7 8 8 37 30

9 43 Timo Lehto KarMK 0 6 10 9 0 25 25

10 15 Ari Hanhinen JMU 8 9 0 0 6 23 23

11 37 Jouni Andersson VMK 0 8 8 0 7 23 23

12 9 Kyösti Kumpula FMS 5 5 5 0 0 15 15

13 66 Tomi Skoglund SeMK 0 3 0 7 0 10 10

14 17 Tom Tolvanen OriMK 4 4 0 0 0 8 8

15 30 Jukka Pakkala SeMK 6 0 0 0 0 6 6

16 22 Jari Sointula E-PMMK 0 0 0 6 0 6 6

17 101 Mikael Sundström Ruotsi 0 0 4 0 0 4 4



Epäviralliset SM pisteet 2010

Sivuvaunut
 

Sij Nro Nimi Seura 7.2 13.2 20.2 28.2 13.3 21.3 YHT YHT - 1

1 2 Pekka Veräväinen /  Teemu Tala KAMOKE/KAMOKE 25 25 25 25 16 116 100

2 3 Erkki Salo /  Mika Hietala OriToive/OriToive 20 20 16 20 20 96 80

3 5 Seppo Suominen /  Juuso Suominen TuMK/TuMK 13 13 13 16 25 80 67

4 8 Tommi Mäkelä /  Tarmo Toivonen OriToive/OriToive 16 10 11 13 11 61 51

5 14 Jyri Lahti /  Kari Malmi SyMK/TuMK 11 11 8 9 13 52 44

6 7 Arto Jumppanen /   Ari Jumppanen P-KMoKe/P-KMoKe 10 8 0 10 10 38 38

7 1 Jani Aronen / Kristian Selenius NjMK/HMK 0 16 20 0 0 36 36

8 21 Jussi Huuskonen /  Joonas Huuskonen JMU / JMU 8 7 0 11 9 35 35

9 69 Toni Toivanen /   Raimo Toivanen OriToive/OriToive 6 5 7 7 8 33 28

10 313 Kalle Salo /  Juha Pesonen Zoo-MC/Zoo-MC 7 6 10 8 0 31 31

11 6 Heikki Nurminen /  Raimo Juntunen HeMK/HeMK 9 9 0 6 0 24 24

12 21 Jarmo Lehtinen / Joonas Huuskonen OriToive/JMU 0 0 9 0 0 9 9


